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Introductions

— Regional Staff

e Gino Del Frate

e Todd Rinaldi
e Michael Guttery

— Area Staff Research Staff
e Frank Robbins -Kim Jones
e Heidi Hatcher -Kevin Colson
e Shawn Conway -Rick Merizon
e Lauren D’Ascanio -Nick Demma

-Bill Collins






Map



Estimated Number of Caribou
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Estimated Moose Population

26000

24000

22000

20000

18000

16000

14000

12000

10000

Moose

Unit 13 Estimated Moose Population and Objectives

1970 1975 1980 1985 1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015

—o— Population
Estimate

High
Objective
(21,400)

- = Low
Objective
(17,000)



Moose

Unit 13 Moose Harvest
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Moose and Caribou Hunters

Moose and Caribou harvest and hunters
reported on state permits in Unit 13
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Human population



Consider all possible solutions
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